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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 6- - 7-12-2013

Konkurencja 19 Kobiet, 50m grzbietowy Open
2013-12-07 - 10:30 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat

1. Czaja Barbara 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 32.17 509
2. Szlachcic Wiktoria 99 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 32.54 492
3. Kierzek Wiktoria 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 33.16 465
4. Kamieniarz Weronika 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 33.26 461
5. Turko Daria 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 33.30 459
6. Hałat Agnieszka 99 Mosm Tychy 34.53 412
7. Kruszniewska Kinga 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 34.70 406
8. Piotrowska Nicole 99 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 35.44 381
9. Krupa Natalia 99 ks Piątka Chorzów 35.79 370

10. Laufer Dagmara 99 MOSiR Mysłowice 35.80 369
11. Bieniek Paulina 99 Tkkf Szczygłowice 36.38 352
12. Bajrakowska Iga 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 36.44 350
13. Brembor Patrycja 99 ks Piątka Chorzów 37.49 322
14. Małek Agata 99 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 38.93 287
15. Wróbel Małgorzata 99 ks Piątka Chorzów 39.14 283
16. Koczy Elwira 99 Mosm Tychy 42.73 217

15 lat

1. Peda Paulina 98 ks Piątka Chorzów 29.73 645
2. Bajura Marta 98 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 31.02 568
3. Koral Julia 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 32.36 500
4. Dziublińska Maja SR 98 Tkkf Szczygłowice 35.04 394
5. Brejza Natalia 98 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 35.96 365
6. Majchrewicz Patrycja 98 ks Piątka Chorzów 36.73 342

16 - 18 lat

1. Milewska Marta 96 AZS AWF Katowice 33.17 465
2. Bugajewska Karolina 95 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 34.04 430

Open

1. Peda Paulina 98 ks Piątka Chorzów 29.73 645
2. Bajura Marta 98 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 31.02 568
3. Czaja Barbara 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 32.17 509
4. Koral Julia 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 32.36 500
5. Szlachcic Wiktoria 99 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Gónicza 32.54 492
6. Kierzek Wiktoria 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 33.16 465
7. Milewska Marta 96 AZS AWF Katowice 33.17 465
8. Kamieniarz Weronika 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 33.26 461
9. Turko Daria 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 33.30 459

10. Bugajewska Karolina 95 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 34.04 430
11. Sobik Oliwia 00 ks Piątka Chorzów 34.16 425
12. Hałat Agnieszka 99 Mosm Tychy 34.53 412
13. Kokot Angelika 00 SiKReT Gliwice 34.61 409
14. Kruszniewska Kinga 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 34.70 406
15. Dziublińska Maja SR 98 Tkkf Szczygłowice 35.04 394
16. Piotrowska Nicole 99 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 35.44 381
17. Krupa Natalia 99 ks Piątka Chorzów 35.79 370
18. Laufer Dagmara 99 MOSiR Mysłowice 35.80 369
19. Brejza Natalia 98 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 35.96 365
20. Waluda Justyna 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 36.06 362
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 6- - 7-12-2013

Konkurencja 19, Kobiet, 50m grzbietowy, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

21. Bieniek Paulina 99 Tkkf Szczygłowice 36.38 352
22. Bajrakowska Iga 99 KS. Górnik Radlin 36.44 350
23. Majchrewicz Patrycja 98 ks Piątka Chorzów 36.73 342
24. Gabryś Wiktoria 00 SiKReT Gliwice 37.06 333
25. Przewoźniak Kamila 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 37.31 326
26. Brembor Patrycja 99 ks Piątka Chorzów 37.49 322
27. Małek Agata 99 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 38.93 287
28. Wróbel Małgorzata 99 ks Piątka Chorzów 39.14 283
29. Buzek Emilia 01 SiKReT Gliwice 39.86 268
30. Gural Wiktoria 00 SiKReT Gliwice 40.70 251
31. Koczy Elwira 99 Mosm Tychy 42.73 217


